
To, 
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001. 

Seri Code: 503811 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

SIVARAM SILK MU.LS LIMITED 

9th December, 2019 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, 
Plot No. C/ 1, G Block, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400 051 

bol: SIYSIL 

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI [Depositories and 
Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the month ended 30th 
November, 2019. 

In accordance with Regulation 7 4(5) of the SEBI (Depositories a nd 
Participants) Regulations, 20 18, and based on the certificate received from 
TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited (RTA) (copy enclosed), for the 
month ended 31st October, 2019 and 30th November , 2019, we h ereby 
confirm that: 

(a) The securities received for dematerialization and rematerialization have 
been listed on the Stock Exchanges; and 

(b) The related Certificate (s) after due verification h ave been mutilated a nd 
cancelled and the name of the depository has been substituted in our 
records as the registered owner. 

Kindly take a note of the above. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED 

J_;t-~~4 
WilUam Fernandes 
Company Secretary 

Encl: a/a. 

Corporate office: B - 5, Trade World, Kamala City, Senapati Ba pat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013 (India) 
Phone : 3040 0500, Fax: 3040 0599 Email: william.fcrnandes@siyaram.com 
Internet: www.sivaram.com C IN : Ll 7 11 6M H1 978PLC020451 

Register ed Office: 1-1 - 3/2, M !DC, /\ - Road, ·1 arapur, IJoisar, Palghar - 40 I 506 (Mah.) 



Dear Sir, 

~t!l!~~~~::~AVV I COPY 
NS BSE "'-· ---~------­
Date: 01-NOV-19 

To, 
I Th e SecT'eta T'y. 

BSE Ltd. 
Phiroze Je e jeebhoy Towers , 
2n d floo r. Dal a l Street, 
Mumbai 
4000 0 1 _J 

UNIT: ARAMUSK INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENTS LTD, AS IAN PAINTS LIMITED, BAYER 
CROPSCIENCE LI MI TED, AUTOMOBI LE CORPORATION OF GOA LIM ITED, BOMBAY CYCLE & MOTOR 
AGENCY LTD.BAL ~HARMA LI MITED,BDH INDUSTR I ES LI MI TED, TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
LIMITED, TATA CHEMI CALS L I MI TED, TATA MOTORS L IMITED, TATA MOTORS 
LfMI TED,ECOPLAST LIMI TED,DHRUV ESTATES LIMITED,CEAT LI MITED, TATA COFFEE 
LIMI TED, THOMAS COOK <I NDIA> LIMITED, CHEMBOND CHEM IC ALS LIMITED, BLUE GREEN 
CONSTRUCT IONS & INVESTMENTS LTD, TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION 
LIMI TED, INGERSOLL-RAND <INDIA > LIMITED.~ONEYWELL AUTOMATION tNDIA LIMITED, TATA 
TELESERV ICES <MAHARASHTRA> LIMITED, HINDUSTAN CONSTRUC TION COMPANY 
LI MI TED,HUHTAMAKI PPL LIMI TED, GOKAK TEXTILES LI MITED , GRINDWELL NORTON 
LIMI TED, GOL OFFSHORE LIMITED. GALAXY CLOUD KITCHENS LIMITED, FORBES & CO. LTD 
CFORMERLY FORB ES GOKAK> , TATA ELXSI LIMITED, S IEMENS LIMITED, SKF INDIA 
LIMITED, SIYAR AM SILK MILLS LI MI TED, SUMMI T SECURITIES LI MITED , TRF . 
LIMITED, RALLIS INDIA LIMITED, THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIM ITED, PIDILITE 
INDUSTRIES LIMITED, PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMI TED, TATA COMMUN IC ATIONS LIMITED, VOLTAS 
LIMITED, VINYL CHEMICALSCINDIA) LI MI TED,VALECHA ENGINEERING LIMITED, TATA STEEL 
LIMITED.TATA STEEL LIMITED, TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LIM ITED, THE TINPLATE COMPANY 
OF INDIA LIMI TED,SUNSHIELD CHEMICALS LTD, TAYO ROLLS LIM ITED,SAR ASWAT I 
COMMERC I AL CI NDI AJ LI MITED, WI NRO COMMER CIAL < INDI A ) LTD, TITAN COMPANY 
LI MI TED, BOMBAY OXYGEN I NVESTMENTS LIMITED. TATA STEEL LONG PRODUC TS LIMITED,NRC 
LIMI TED,NELCO LIMITED, TRENT LIMITED, KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED, JEET MACHINE 
TOOLS LIM I TED, I ON EXCHANGE ( INDIA> LIMI TED, BETA-KAPPA INVESTMENTS LIMITED, BASF 
INDI A LI MITED 

REF : Details of Demat t e d /Rematted SecuT'i ties. 

As pey s t at ut or y requir e ments we a T'e to fuT' nish de t ai l s of De matted I 
Remat te d. s ec urit ie s to major St ock e xc hang es, every month wherever the 
secur i ties a r e regis t ered. Th e ceT' ts have be e n mutilate~/c~,l'l: c' el_l ed 

after d u e verification. We enclose heT'ewi th a CD conta in iri g · . · 
d et a i 1 s v i :z . Ce r t i f- i cat e n-0 s, Di st inc ti v e No s , No of' Se c u r i t i e s . 
Dematte d /Rematt ed for t he da t e range 01-QC~- 19 t o 3 1-0CT-1 9 for the 
above mentioned c ompa nie s. : . ; ~ . 

... 
n----=a::-::. s::-:· · e=-· -.,..L.::::.:T=o=. _===::r:. 

INWARp $ .ECtiON 

0 1 NOV 20f9 : 
." •. 

C ONTENTS N - T VE'<l~H!D 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULT ANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidi~ of Link In time India Private Limited) 

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400011 
CTN - U74999MH20 18PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax. : +91 22 6656 8494 . 

E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com 

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00,a.m. to 3.30 p.m 



am DA..RA..SHA..VV 
Total Solutions Repository 

NS BSE 

~ Details of Dematted/Rematted Securities 

Company Name No. of holdings No. of holding s 
ct ematt ed rematted 

ARAMUSK INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENTS 
LTD 
ASIAN PA I NTS LIMITED 
AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED 
BAL PHARMA LIMI TED 
BASF INDIA LIMITED 
BAYER CROPSC I ENCE LIMITED 
BDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
BETA-KAPPA INVESTMENTS LIM I TED 
BLUE GREEN CONSTRUCTIONS & 
INVESTMENTS LTD 
BOMB AY CYCLE & MOTOR AGENCY LTD 
BOMBAY OXYGEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
CEAT LIMITED 
CHEM BOND CHEMICALS LI MITED 
DHRU V ESTATES LIMITED 
ECOP LAST LIMITED 
FORBES & CO. LTD <FORMERLY FORBES 
GOK AK> 
GALA XY CLOUD KITCHENS LIMITED 
GOKAK TEXTILES LIMITED 
GOL OFFSHORE L IM I TED 
GRI NDWELL NORTON LIMITED 
HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
LIMITED 
HONEYWELL AUTOMATION INDIA LIMITED 
HUHTAMAK I PPL LIMITED 
INGERSOLL-RAND <I NDIA) LI MITED 
ION EXC HANGE <INDIA> LIM I TED 
J EET MACH I NE TOOLS L I MITED 
KANSA I NERGLAC PAINTS L IMITED 
NELCO LI.MITED 
NRC LIMITED 
PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED 
PIDILI TE INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
RALLIS I NDIA LIMITED 
SARASWAT I COMMERCIAL CINDIAJ LIMITED 
SIEMENS LIMITED 
SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED 
SKF INDI A LIMITED 
SUMMIT SECURITIES LIMITED 
SUNSHIELD CHEMIC ALS LTD 
TATA CHEMICALS LI MITED 
TATA COFFEE LIMITED 

_J 0 

176710 
614 
100 

1 131 
324 

0 
0 
0 

0 
100 
996 
4·00 

0 
0 

523 

0 
77 

508 
3 170 

11000 

480 
5060 

0 
856 

0 
29860 

100 
0 
0 

4-816 
300 

0 
8 185 
1200 
2180 

58 
-0 

11803 
14750 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULT ANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link In time India Private Limited) 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

98 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

1 160 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 40001 1 
CIN - U74999MH20 18PTC307859 Tel. : +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494 

E-mail : cr;g-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com 
Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m 



amm CJ.A.R.A.SH.A.VV 
Total Solutions Repository 

NS BSE 

~ Details of Dematt e d/R emat t ed Se c uriti e s 

Company Name No . o f holdings No. of holdings 
dematted rema tted 

TATA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 
TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED 
TATA ELXSI LIMITED 
TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LIMITED 
TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LI MITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED 
TATA TELES~RVICES <MAHARASHTRA) 
LIMITED 
TAYO ROLLS LIMITED 
THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED 
THE TINPLATE COMPANY OF INDIA L I MITED 
THOMAS COOK <INDIA> LIMITED 
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED 
THENT LIMITED 
TRF LIMITED 
VALECHA ENGINEERING LIMITED 
VINYL CHEMICALS C!NDIA) LIMITED 
VOLTAS LIMITED 
WINRO COMMERCIAL < INDI A ) LTD 

_J 60 
544 4 

10300 
34685 

85 
44641 

1218 
62471 

4c;·s 
4240 

300 

50 
232698 

3 186 
1207 

1Q7Ll1Q 
8 960 

416 
50 

1070 
27'241 

0 

You may re ve rt ta ·the unders i gne d f or clarification if any. 

Thanking You, 
for TSR Darashaw Consu ltants Pr i vat e L i mited. 

Ash wi.ni I.re 
Demat <Operations> 
akoth are@t '::;rd arashaw.com 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULT ANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Sul>sidiary of Link In time India Private Limited) 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

920 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala lndustri11l Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400011 
CIN • U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494 . 

E-mail: csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website: www.tsrdarashaw.com 
Business hours Monday to Friday 1.0.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m 



i --· mm D~R~SH~VVr.n BSE I c.o·p_ y Total Solutions Repository _ _ ~ 

To, 
I The Secretary, 

BSE Lt d. 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, _ 
2nd floor, Dalal Street •. 
Mumb.:~ i ,. ., .. ' 

400001 _:.; •'. •• •' M .. 

, .. i 

Date:Oi-NOV-19 

·~ l • • . . ' 

.. .... ( ~· .. . 

Dea r Si r, . .. .. :_._ .::ji ,~ .. ~ ~ \ 
,... " ~ ..... _ ' 

UNIT: ARAMUSK INFRASTRUCTURE~-'! 1'.i\'.fESTtvfE~'T$; ~ t..:TD, ·ASIAN PAI NTS LIMITED, BAYER 
CROPSCIENCE LIMITED, AUTOMOBILE. CORPORAII ON OF GOA . LIMITED , BOMBAY CYCLE & MOTOR 
AGENCY LTD, BAL PHARMA LIMITED,BDH INDUSTRI ES L IMITED, TATA CONSULTANCY S ERVIC ES 
LIMI TED.TATA CHEM ICALS LI MITED, TATA MOTORS LIMITED, TATA MOTORS 
LIMITED,ECOPLAST LIMITED,DHRUV ESTATES LIMITED,CEAT LIMITED, TATA COFFEE 
LIMITED, THOMAS COOK <IND IA> LIMITED,CHEMBOND CHEMICALS LIMITED, BLUE GREEN 
CONSTRUCTIONS~ INVESTMENTS LTD, TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION 
LIMI TED, INGERSOLL-RAND <I NDIA> L I MITED, HONEYWELL AUTOMATION INDIA LIMITED, TATA 
TELESERVIC ES <MAHARASHTRA> LIMITED.HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMP ANY 
LIMI TED, HUHTAMAKI PPL LIMITED,GOKAK TEXTILES LIMI TED,GRINDWELL NORTON 
LIMI TED, GOL OFFSHORE LI MITED, GALAXY CLOUD KI TCHENS LIM ITED, FORBES & CO. LTD 
<FORMERLY FORBES GOKAK>,TATA ELXSI LIM ITED, S IEMENS LIM ITED, SKF INDIA 
LIMITED,S! YARAM SILK MILLS L IM I TED, SUMMIT SECURITIES L IM I TED,TRF . 
LIMITED , RALLIS INDIA LIMITED, THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIM ITED,PID ILITE 
INDUSTRIES LIMITED. PAREKH ALUM I NEX LIMITED, TATA COMMUNI CATIONS LIMITED,VOLTAS 
LIMI TED, VINYL CHEMICALSCINDIA > LIMITED,VALECHA ENGINEER ING LIMITED, TATA STEEL 
L IMITED, TATA STEEL LIMITED, TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LIMITED, THE TINPLATE COMPANY 
OF INDIA LIMITED,SUNSHIELD CHEMICALS LTD, TAYO ROLLS LIMITED,SARASWAT I 
COMMERCIAL [INDIA] LIMITED,WI NRO COMMERCIAL < INDIA > LTD, TITAN COMPANY 
LIMITED, BOMBAY OX YGEN INVESTMENTS LIM ITED , TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED. NRG 
LIMITED~NELCO LIMITED, TRENT LIMITED .KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LI M1TED ,JEET MACHI NE 
TOOLS LI MI TED, ION EXC HANGE <INDIA> LI MITED, BETA-KAPP A INVESTMENTS LIMITED, BASF 
INDI A LIMITED 

REF : Details of Dematte d/Remat ted Securities. 

As per statu t or y re~u i rements we are to furnis h details of Dematted I 
Rema tted securities to major Stock exc hange s, every month wherever th e 
securities are re gistered . The certs have been mutilated/cancelled 
after due verifica t ion. We e nclose he r ewi th a CD contain ing 
details viz . Certific a t e n os, Disti nc tive Nos. No of Securities 
Dematted/Rematted fo r t h e date range 0 1-0CT-19 to 31-0CT-1 9 fo r the 
abov e mentioned companies. ... 

BSE LTD~ 
fNWARO SEC~-ION 

CONTENTS NO V~RIFt!p 

StGN~-- ... -·. .. .. ....... ~-···--··• .. •.t· 
' 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULT ANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidi~ry of Link Intime India Private Limited) 

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400011 
CIN - U74999MH201 8PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +9 1226656 8494 

E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com 

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00.a.m. to 3.30 p.m 



E!JlilllCJ~R~SH~VV 
Total Solutions Repository 

CD BSE 

I Details of Dematted/R ematt ed Se c u r it ie s 

Company Name No . o f h old ings Na. of hol d i n g s 
dematte d rema t te d 

ARAMUSK INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENTS 
LTD 
ASIAN PAINTS LIMITED 
AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED 
BAL PHARMA LI MITED 
BASF INDIA LIMITED 
BAYER CROPSCIENCE LIMITED 
BDH I NDUSTRIES LIMITED 
BETA-KAPPA INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
BLUE GREEN CONSTRUCTIONS & 
INVESTMENTS LTD 
BOMBAY CYCLE & MOTOR AGENCY LTD 
BOMBAY OXYGEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
CEAT LIM I TED 
CHEMB OND CHEMICALS LIMITED 
DHRUV ESTATES LIMITED 
ECOPLAST LIM ITED 
FORBES & CO. LTD <FORMERLY FORBES 
GOKAK> 
GALAXY CLOUD KITCHENS LIMITED 
GOKAK TEXTILES LIMITED 
GOL OFFSHORE LIMITED 
GRINDWELL NOR TON LIMITED 
HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
LIMI TED 
HONEYWELL AUTOMATION INDIA LIMITED 
HUHTAMAKI PP L LIMITED 
INGERSOLL-RAND C! NDIA> LIMITED 
ION EXC HANGE <I NDIA) LIMITED 
JEET MAC HINE TOOLS LI MITED 
KANSA I NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED 
NEL.C IJ LI.MI TED 
NRG LIMITED 
PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED 
PIDILITE INDUSTRIES L I MI TED 
RALLIS INDIA LIM I TED 
SARASWATI COMMERCIAL CINDIAJ LIMI TED 
SIEMENS LIMI TED 
SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED 
SKF INDIA LIMITED 
SUMM I T SECURITIES LIMITED 
SUNSHIELD CHEMICALS LTD 
TATA CHEM I CALS LIMITED 
TATA COFFEE LI MI TED 

_J 0 

48950 
475 

0 
695 
380 

0 
0 
0 

0 
70 

4341 
2000 

0 
0 

837 

0 
74 
36 

3500 
8000 

3 00 
1190 
200 

1075 
0 

35560 
500 

0 
0 

8066 
1770 

0 
5860 

505 
30 

337 
-o 

12180 
460 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULT ANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Supsidiary of Link In time India Private Limited) 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalax.mi (W), Mumbai - 400011 
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +9 1 22 6656 8494 . 

E-mail: csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com 
Business hours Monday to Friday 1.0.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m 



mmm CJA..RA..SHA..VV 
Total Solutions Repository 

CD BSE 

I Details of Dematted/Rematt e d Securities 

Company Name No. o f holdings No . of hold i ngs 
dematted rematte d 

TATA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 
TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIM I TED 
TATA ELXSI LIMITED 
TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LIMITED 
TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA STEEL L I MITED 
TATA STEEL LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED 
TATA TELESERVIC ES <MAHARASHTRA> 
LIMITED 
TAYO ROLLS LIMITED 
THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED 
THE T I NPLATE COMPANY OF I NDIA LIMI TED 
THOMAS COOK <INDIA> L I MITED 
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED 
TRENT LIM I TED 
TR F LIMITED 
VALECHA ENGINEERING LIMITED 
VINYL CHEMICALS CINDIA> LIMITED 
VOLTAS LIMITED 
WINRO COMMERCIAL < INDIA > LTD 

_J 60 

6725 
1.0400 
44375 

0 
519 

31649 
2sss4 

557 
1560 
3005 

250 
87931 

968 
210 

46380 
1460 

149 
0 

1100 
24910 

0 

You may revert to the undersigned f o r c l ar i f i cation if any. 

Thanking You, 
for TSR D~shaw Consultants Privat e Limited. 

Ashwini J thare 
Demat <Operations> 

· a k othar e@tsr dara s haw. com 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULT ANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link Inti me India Private Limited) 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 40001 1 
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +9 1 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91226656 8494 . 

E-mail: c!ig-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website: www.tsrdarashaw.com 
Business hours Monday to Friday 1.0.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m 



Dear Si T'J 

mmm CJA.RA.SHA.VV 1·c·oPYI 
Total Solutions Repository 

To , 
I The Secretary, 

The Central Depos itor ies Services Ltd 
Marathon Futurex, Unit No 250 1 25th flr, 
A-Wing, Mafatlal Mills Compound , 
N. M. Jos hi Marg. Lowe~ Parel. ~ 
Mumbai 4000 13 

$ 
CD CDSL 
Date:Ol - NOV-19 

UNIT: ARAMUSK INFRASTR UC TURE I NVESTMENTS LTD, ASIAN PAINTS 
L I MI TED, BOMBAY CYCLE & MOTOR AGENCY LTD, TATA I NVESTMENT CORP ORAT I ON 
LIMITED, INGERSOLL-RAND <INDIA> LIMITED, HONEYWELL AUTOMATION IND I A L IM I TED.TATA 
TELESERV I CES CMAHARASHTRA> LIMITED, TATA ELXSI LIMI TED.TATA MOTORS 
LIMI TED,ECOPLAST LIMITED,DHRUV ESTATES LIMITED,CEAT LIM ITED. TATA COFFEE 
LIMI TED, THOMAS COOK <INDIA> LIM I TED. TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED, CH EMBOND CHEMI CALS 
LIMI TED, TATA CONSULTANCY SERVIC ES L IM I TED, BLUE GREEN CONSTRUCTIONS & 
INVESTMENTS LTD, THE TINPLATE COMPANY OF INDIA LIM ITED,SUNSH IELD CHEMICALS 
LTD, SIEMENS LIM ITED.SKF IND IA ~I~ITED,S I YARAM SILK MILLS LI MITED, SUMMIT 
SECURITIES LIM ITED,TRF LIMITED, RALLIS INDIA LIMITED.THE TATA POWER COMPANY 
LIMITED,PIDILITE INDUSTR IES LIMITED, PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED, TAYO ROLLS 
LIMI TED, SARASWATI COMMERCIAL [INDIAJ LIMITED,WI NRO COMMERCIAL ( INDI A ) 
LTD. TI TAN COMPANY LIMITED, TATA COMMUNICATIONS LIMI TED,VOLTAS L IMITED , VINYL 
CHEMICALS<I NDI A> LIMITED,VALECHA ENG I NEERI NG L I MITED, TATA STEEL LIMITED, TATA 
STEEL LIMITED, TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LIMI TED.BOMBAY OXYGEN INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED, TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMI TED.NRG LIMITED ,NELCO LIMITED, TR ENT 
LIMITED, KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED,JEET MACHINE TOOLS L IMITED, ION EXCHANGE 
<IND IA > LIMITED, HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCT ION COMPANY LIMITED,HUHTAMAKI PPL 
LIMI TED,GOKAK TEXTILES LIMITED.GRINDWELL NORTON LIMITED,GOL OFFSHOR E 
LIMI TED, GALAXY CLOUD KI TCHENS LIMITED, FORBES & CO. LTD CFORMERLY FORBES 
GOKAK),TATA MOTORS LIMITED.B DH INDUSTRIES LIMITED.BETA-KAPPA INVESTMENTS 
LIMI TED, BAL PHARMA LIMITED.BASF INDIA LIMITED, BAVER CROPSCIENCE 
LIMI TED , AUTOMOBILE CORPORAT ION OF GOA LIMI TED 

REF : Details of Dematted/Rematted Securities . 

As par statutory requir e ments we are to f urnish details of Dematted I 
Rematted securities to majo r Stock exc h anges, every mo n th wherever the 
securities are registered. The cert s have been muti l a ted /cancell e d 
after due verification. We enclose her ewi th a CD conta ini ng 
de ta i l s vi z . Ce r t i f i cat e n-o s, Di s t l. n c t iv e Nos , No of Sec u r i t 1 es 
D~matted/Rematte d for the date range 01-0CT-19 to 31 - 0CT-19 for the 
above mentioned companies. 

f"~ 't: CE i \ " e: D 
CENTKAl 0Lh:··:..'> $1TORY 
8ERVICflS ( l NOiA) l TO . . 

lJ I M:1
/ 1DW 

Contents :-tot Ve;-tfled 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULT ANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link In time India Private Limited) 

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate; 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai- 400011 
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +9 1 22 6656 8494 · 

E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com 
Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00_a.m. to 3.30 p.m 



mmm CJA..RA..SHA..VV 
Total Solutions Repository 

CD CDSL ~ 

r Details of Dematted/Remat ted Securities 

Company Name No. of holdings No. of holdings 
dematted re mat t e d 

ARAMUSK INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENTS 
LTD 
ASIAN PAINTS LIMITED 
AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED 
BAL PHARMA LIMITED 
BASF INDIA LIMITED 
BAYER CROPSCIENCE LIMITED 
BDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
BETA-KAPPA INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
BLUE GREEN CONSTRUCTIONS & 
INVESTMENTS LTD 
BOMBAY CYCLE & MOTOR AGENCY LTD 
BOMBAY OXYGEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
CEAT LIMITED 
CHEMBOND CHEMICALS LIMITED 
DHRUV ESTATES LIMITED 
ECOP LAST LIMITED 
FORBES & CO. LTD <FORMERLY FORBES 
Got-<.AI~) 

GALAXY CLOUD KITCHENS LIMITED 
GOKAK TEXTILES LIMITED 
GOL OFFSHORE LIMITED 
GRINDWELL NORTON LIMITED 
HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCT ION COMPANY 
LIMITED 
HONEYWELL AUTOMATION INDIA LIMI TED 
HUHTAMAKI PPL LIMITED 
INGERSOLL-RAND CINDIA> LIMITED 
ION EXCHANGE <INDIA> LIMITED 
JEET MACHINE TOOLS LIMITED 
KANSA I NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED 
NELCO LI.MITED 
NRC LIMITED 
PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED 
PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LIMI TED 
RALL I S INDIA LIMITED 
SARASWATI COMMERCIAL [INDIAJ LIM I TED 
SIEMENS LIMITED 
SIYARAM SILK MI LLS LIMITED 
SKF I NDIA LIMITED 
SUMM I T SECURITIES LIMITED. 
SUNSHIELD CHEMICALS LTD 
TATA CHEMICALS L IMITED 
TATA COFFEE LIMITED 

_J 0 

48950 
475 

0 
695 
380 

0 
0 
0 

0 
70 

4341 
2000 

0 
0 

837 

0 
74 
36 

3500 
8000 

300 
1190 

200 
1075 

0 
3~i560 

500 
0 
0 

8066 
1770 

0 
5860 

505 
30 

337 
- o 

l.2180 
460 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULTANTS PRIVATE ~IMITED 
(Su~sidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited) 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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mm CJ~R~SH~VV 
Total Solutions Repository 

CD CDSL J. 

r Details of Dema t te d / Rema tt ed Se cur ities 

Com p any Name No. of holdings No. of holdin g s 
d ematted r ematted 

TAT A COMMUNICATIONS LIM ITED 
TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMI TED 
TATA ELXSI LIM I TED 
TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LIMITED 
TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMI TED 
TATA STEEL LIM ITED 
TATA STEEL L I MI TED 
TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LI MI TED 
TATA TELESERVICES (MAHARASHTRA) 
LIMITED 
TAYO ROLLS LIMITED 
THE TATA POWER COMPANY LI MITED 
THE T INPLATE COMPANY OF INDIA LIM ITED 
THOMAS COOK (INDI A> LI MITED 
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED 
TRENT LIMITED 
TRF L I MITED 
VALECHA ENGINEERING LI MITED 
VINYL CHEMICALS< IND I A> LI MITED 
VOLTAS L I MITED 
WI NRO COMMERC I AL < IND IA > LTD 

_J 60 
6725 

104 00 
44375 

0 
31649 

5 19 
557 

25554 
1560 
3005 

250 
879 31 

968 
2 10 

46380 
146 0 

149 
0 

1100 
249 1 0 

0 

You may revert to t h e undersig ned f o r cl arification if an y . 

Thanking You, 
for TSR Darashaw Consultants Pr i vat e Li mi t ed. 

Ashw i m .Kol e 
Demat (O p erationsi 
akot h are@tsrdarashaw.com 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULT ANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Sul)sidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited) 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Dear Sir, 

~t,!lu~~~~i~~AV\I I C'QPY I 
NS NSE .> 

To, 
r The Secretary. 

The National Stock Exc ha ng e 
Exchange Plaza 
Bandra Kurla Comp l ex , 
Bandra (E) 
Mu mbai 

Date: Oi-NOV-19 

_J 

UNIT: ASIAN PAINTS LIMITED, THOMAS COOK <INDIA) L I MITED,CEAT 
LIMITED, TATA MOTORS LIMITED.TITAN COMPANY L I MITED, TATA COMMUNICATIONS 
LIMITED.VOLTAS LIMITED.VINYL CHEMICALSC I NDIA> L I MITED,VALECHA ENGINEERING 
LIMITED.TATA STEEL LIMITED, TATA STEEL LI MITED, TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES 
LIMITED.TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED,NRC LIMITED,NELCO LI MITED.TR ENT 
LIMITED, KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED.TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION 
LIMI TED, INGERSOLL-RAND <INDIA> LIMI TED.HONEYWELL AUTOMATI ON INDIA L IMITED.TATA 
TELESERVICES <MAHARASHTRA> LI MITED, HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTtON GOMPANY 
LIMITED,HUHTAMAKI PPL LIMITED , GAINDWELL NORTON L IMITED,GOL OFFSHORE 
LIMITED.TATA ELXSI LIM I TED, THE TINPLATE COMP ANY OF INDIA LIM I TED.SI EMENS 
LIMITED.SKF INDIA LIMITED,SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED.SUMMIT SECURITIES 
LIMITED.RALLIS INDIA LIMITED, THE TATA POWER COMPANY L IMITED, PI DI LITE 
INDUSTRIES LIMITED.PAREKH ALUMINEX LI MITED, TATA MOTORS LI MITED •. TATA COFFEE 
LIMITED, TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED, BAL PHARMA LIMITED,BASF IND I A LIMITED. TATA 
CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED 

REF : Det-3ils of Dematted/Rema tted Secur ities. 

As per statutory requirements we ar e t o f urnish details o f Dematted I 
Rematted securities to major Stock exc ha nges, every month wherever the 
securities are registered. The certs ha ve been mutilate d / c a n celle d 
after due verification. We enclose her e with a floppy c onta ini n g 
details viz. Certificate nos, Di st i nct i ve Nos, No of Securiti e s 

· Dematted/Rematted for the date range 0 1-0CT-19 to 31-0 CT-19 f or th e 
above mentioned compani e s. 
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TSRDARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link In time India Private Limited) 
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CIN - U74999MH201 8PTC307859 Tel.: +9122 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494 
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Business hours Monday to Friday I 0.00 a,m. to 3.30 p.m 



mm CJ.A.R.A.SH.A.VW NSE N5 
$ ----------------------------------------------------------------------

Company Name No . of holdings No . of holding s 
dematte d rematted 

ASIAN PAINTS LIMITED 
BAL PHARMAfl. IMITED 
BASF INDIA LIMITED 
CEAT LIMITED 
GOL OFFSHORE LIMITED 
GR I NDWELL NOR TON LIMITED 
HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMI TED 
HONEYWELL AUTOMATION INDIA LIMITED 
HUHTAMAKI PPL LIMITED 
INGERSOLL-RAND CINDIAl LIMITED 
KANSA I NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED 
NELCO LIMITED 
NRC LIM ITED 
PAREKH ALUMINEX L IMITED 
PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
RALLIS INDIA LIMITED 
SIEMENS LIMITED 
SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED 
SKF I NDIA LIMITED 
SUMMIT SECURITIES LIMITED 
TATA €HEMICALS LIMITED 
TATA COFFEE LIMITED 
TATA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 
TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED 
TATA ELXSI LIMITED 
TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LIMITED 
TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LIMIT~D 
TATA STEEL LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED 
TATA TELESERVICES <MAHARASHT RA> LIMITED 
THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED 
THE TINPLATE COMPANY OF INDIA L IM ITED 
THOMAS COOK <INDIA> LIMITED 
T I TAN COMPANY LIMITED 
TRENT L.IMITED 
VALECHA ENGINEERING LIMITED 
VINYL CHEMICALSCINDIA> LIMITED 
VOLTAS LIMITED 

176710 
f 00 

113i 
996 
508 

3170 
_J 11000 

480 
5060 

0 
29860 

100 
0 
0 

48 16 
300 

8 185 
1200 
2180 

58 
11803 
14·750 

60 
5444 

10300 
34685 

85 
44641 

1218 
62471 

498 
4240 

300 
232698 

3 186 
1207 

10741 0 
8960 

50 
1070 

2724 1 

You may revert to the un d ersigned for c l arification if any. 

Thanking You, 
for TSR , D~shaw Consultants Private Limited , 

Ashwini J thare 
Demat COper~tions) 
a kot h are@tsr d a r ashaw. com 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULT ANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link Inti me India Private Limited) 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
() 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

1160 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

920 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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-- / ... ~t!l!1~~~~=~Avv I c·~pr I 
CD NSE 
Date:Oi-NOV-19 

Dear Si T'> 

To , 
The Sec1~etary, 
The National Stock Ex c han ge 
E x change Plaza 
Sandra Kurl a Complex, 
Bandra <E) 
Mumbai _J 

UNIT: ASIAN PAINTS LIMITED, THOMAS COOK <INDIA> LI MITED,CEAT 
LIMITED, TATA MOTORS LIMITED, TITAN COMPANY LIMITED, TATA COMMUNICATIONS 
LIMI TED,VOLTAS LIM ITED, VINYL CHEMICALS<INDIAl LIMITED,VALECHA ENGINEERING 
LIMITED, TATA STEEL LIMITED.TATA STEEL LI MITED , TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES 
LIMITED, TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED,NRC LIMITED,NELCO LIMITED, TRENT 
LIMI TED, KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED, TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION 
LIMI TED, INGERSOLL-RAND <IND IA> LIMITED.HONEYWELL AUTOMATION IND I A LIMITED.TATA 
TELESERVICES <MAHARASHTRA> LIMITED.HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTI ON GOMPANY 
LIMITED.HUHTAMAKI PPL LIMITED,G~INDWELL NORTON LIMITED,GOL OFFSHORE 
LIMITED, TATA ELXSI LIMITED, THE TINPLATE COMPANY OF INDIA LIMITED.SIEMENS 
LIMITED, SKF INDIA LIMITED,SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED, SUMMIT SECURITIES 
LIMITED , RALLIS INDIA LIMITED, THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED1PIDILITE 
INDUSTRIES LIMITED.PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED, TATA MOTORS LIMITED.TATA COFFEE 
LIMITED, TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED.BAL PHARMA LIMITED, BASF INDIA LIMITED , TATA 
CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED 

REF : Details of Dematted/Rematted Securities. 

As per statutory requir ements we are to furnish details of Dematted I 
Rematted securities to majo r Stock exchanges, every month wherever the 
securities are registered. The certs have been mutilated/cancel l ed 
after due verifi ca tion. We enclose herewi.th a floppy containing 
details viz. Certif i cat e nos, Di stinctive Nos, No elf Se c urities 

· Dematt ed /Rematted for the date ~ange 01-DCT-19 to 31-0CT-19 for the 
above mentioned companies . 
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TSR DARASHA W CONSULT ANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited) 

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400011 
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494 

E-mail: csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website: www.tsrdarashaw.com 
Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m 



.. / 
De ta f!Jat&lf s:m fioo.i 'bnls ~~ ~4!t§t'!'ly u r i t i e s 

--· .. ·---- ----·---·-----··- --- ----··--.. ------- ----.. ------------·-·--·-·--------··---.. ..! ___ , _____ _ 
Compa ni.:J Name No. of holdings Na. of holdings 

dematted rema tte d 

ASIAN PAINTS LIMITED 
BAL PHARMPlLIMITED 
BASF INDIA LIMITED 
CEP,T LIMITED 
GOL OFFSHORE LIMITED 
GRINDWELL NORTON LIMITED 
HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED 
HONE YWELL AU TOMAT ION INDIA LIMITED 
HUHTAMAKI PPL LIMITED 
INGERSOLL-RAND <INDIA> LIMITED 
KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED 
.NELCO LIMITED 
NRC LIMITED 
PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED 
PIDI LITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
RALL I S INDIA LIMITED 
SIEMENS LIMITED 
SIYARAM SI LK MI LLS LIMITED 
SKF INDIA LIMITED 
SUMMIT SECURITIES LIMITED 
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED 
TATA COFFEE LIMITED 
TATA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 
TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMI TED 
TATA ELXSI L I MITED 
TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LIMITED 
TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
TATA MOTORS LIM ITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED 
TATA TELESERVICES <MAHARASHTRA> LIM ITED 
THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED 
THE T INPLATE COMPANY OF INDIA LI MITED 
THOMAS COOK <INDIA> LIMITED 
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED 
TRENT LIMITED 
VALECHA ENGINEERING LIMITED 
VINYL CHEMICALa<INDIA> LIMITED 
VOLTAS LIMITED 

48950 
0 

695 
4341 

36 

_J 
3500 
8000 

300 
1190 
200 

35560 
500 

0 
0 

8066 
1770 
5860 
sos 
30 

337 
12180 

460 
60 

6725 
104·00 
44375 

0 
519 

31.649 
557 

25554 
1560 
3005 

87931. 
968 
210 

46380 
1.460 

0 
1100 

2~~910 

You may r evert to th e undersigned for cl a rification if any. 

Thanking You, 
for TSR, l)~s haw Consul t•nts Private Limited, 

AshuJini J thare 
Dema t <Opei~tions> 
akothare@tsrdarashaw.com 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited) 

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 40001 1 
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494 . 

E-mail: csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website :·www.tsrdarashaw.com 

Business hours Monday to Friday \0.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m 
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Dear Sir, 

CJARASHAW I C'OPYI 
Total Solutions Repository NS BSE ¢ 

To, 
I The Secretary, 

BSE Ltd. 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
2nd floor, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 
400001 

Date:02-DEC-19 

_J ' ' 

UNIT: ARAMUSK INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENTS LTD, ASIAN PAINTS LIMITED, BAYER 
CROPSCIENCE LIMITED, AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED, BOMBAY CYCLE & MOTOR 
AGENCY LTD, BAL PHARMA LIMITED,BDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED, TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
LIMITED, TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED, TATA MOTORS LIMITED, TATA MOTORS 
LIMITED,ECOPLAST LIMITED,DHRUV ESTATES LIMITED,CEAT LIMITED, TATA COFFEE 
LIMITED, THOMAS COOK (INDIA> LIMITED,C HEMBOND CHEl1ICALS LIMITED, BLUE GREEN 
CONSTRUC TIONS & INVESTMENTS LTD, TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION 
LIMITED, INGERSOLL-RAND <INDIA> LIMITED, HONEYWELL AUTOMATION INDIA LIMITED, TATA 
TELESERVICES <MAHARASHTRA> LIMITED, HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
LIMITED,HUHTAMAKI PPL LIMITED,GDKAK TEXTI LES LIMITED,GRINDWELL NORTON 
LIMITED,GOL OFFSHORE LIMITED, GALAXY CLOUD KITCHENS LIMITED, FORBES & CO. LTD 
(FORMERLY FORBES GOKAK>,TATA ELXSI LIMITED, SIEMENS LIMITED, SKF INDIA 
LIMITED,SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED, SUMMIT SECURITIES LIMITED,TRF 
LIMITED, RALLIS INDIA LIMITED, THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIM ITED, PIDILITE 
INDUSTRIES LIMITED, PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED, TATA COMMUNICATI ONS LIMITED,VOLTAS 
LIMITED, VINYL CHEMICALS CINDIA> LIMITED,VALECHA ENGINEERING LIMITED, TATA STEEL 
L IMITED.TATA STEEL LIMITED, TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LIMITED, THE TINPLATE COMPANY 
OF INDIA LIMITED,SUNSHIELD CHEMICALS LTD, TAYO ROLLS LIMITED,SARASWATI 
COMMERCI AL [INDIA] LIMITED,WINRO COMMERCIAL ( INDIA ) LTD, TITAN COMPANY 
LIMITED, BOMBAY OXYGEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED, TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED,NRC 
LIMITED,NELCO LIMITED, TRENT LIMITED, KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED,JEET MACHINE 
TOOLS LIMITED, ION EXCHANGE <INDIA> LIMITED, BETA-KAPPA INVESTMENTS LIMITED, BASF 
INDIA LIMITED 

REF : Details of Dematted/Rematted Securities . 

As per statutory requirements we are to furnish d etails of Dematted I 
Rematted securities to major Stock exchanges, every month wherever the 
securities are registered . The certs have been mutilated/cancelled 
after due verification. We enclose herewith a f loppy containing 
details viz. Certificate nos , Distinctive Nos, No of Securities 
Dematted/Rematted for the date range 01-NOV-19 to 30-NOV-19 for the 
above mentioned companies . 

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVAT 
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited) 

6-1 O, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 4000 11 
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494 

E-mail : csg-~nit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com 
Business hours Monday to Friday I O.OQ a.m. to 3.30 p.m 



' / _, 

O~R~SHAVV 
Tot al S o lutions R e p ository 

NS BSE 

I Details of Dematted/Rematted Securities 

Company Name No. of hold i ngs No . of h old i ngs 
dematted r ematte d 

ARAMUSK INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENTS 
LTD 
ASIAN PAINTS LIMITED 
AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED 
BAL PHARMA LIMITED 
BASF INDIA LIMITED 
BAYER CROPSCIENCE LIMITED 
BDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
BETA-KAPPA INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
BLUE GREEN CONSTRUCTIONS & 
INVESTMENTS LTD 
BOMBAY CYCLE & MOTOR AGENCY LTD 
BOMBAY OXYGEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
CEAT LIMITED 
CHEMBOND CHEMICALS LIMITED 
DHRUV ESTATES LIMITED 
ECOPLAST LIMITED 
FORBES & CO. LTD <FORMERLY FORBES 
GOKAK> 
GALAXY CLOUD KITC HENS LIMITED 
GOKAK TEXTILES L IMITED 
GOL OFFSHORE LIMITED 
GRINDWELL NORTON LIMITED 
HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
LIMITED 
HONEYWELL AUTOMATION INDIA LIMITED 
HUHTAMAKI PPL LIMITED 
INGERSOLL-RAND <I NDIA) LIMI TED 
ION EXCHANGE <INDIA ) LIMITED 
JEET MACHINE TOOLS LIMITED 
KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED 
NELCO LIMITED 
NRC LIMITED 
PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED 
PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
RALLIS INDIA LIMITED 
SARASWATI COMMERCIAL CINDIAJ LIMITED 
SIEMENS LIMITED 
SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED 
SKF INDIA LIMITED 
SUMMIT SECURITIES LIMITED 
SUNSHIELD CHEMICALS LTD 
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED 
TATA COFFEE LIMITED 

_J 0 

31760 
368 

0 
2897 
4 4 10 

200 
0 
0 

98 
151 

1031 
2800 

0 
100 

1696 

0 
203 
490 

1 195 0 
11700 

636 
3780 
2100 
1423 

0 
1720 
200 

0 
0 

10968 
11610 

0 
22205 

2885 
4802 

54 
0 

13179 
13860 

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited) 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
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0 
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0 
0 
0 
0 
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_, 

O~R~SH~VV 
Tota l S olut ions R epository 

NS BSE 
f, 

I Details of Dematted/R ematted Securities 

Company Name No. of holdings No . of h o ldings 
dematted rematted 

TATA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 
TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED 
TATA ELXSI LIMITED 
TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LIMITED 
TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED 
TATA TELESERVICES <MAHARASHTRA > 
LIMITED 
TAYO ROLLS LIMITED 
THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED 
THE TINPLATE COMPANY OF INDIA LIMITED 
THOMAS COOK <INDIA> LIMITED 
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED 
TRENT LIMITED 
TRF LIMITED 
VALECHA ENGINEERING LIMITED 
VINYL CHEMICALS<INDIA) LIMITED 
VOLTAS LIMITED 
WINRO COMMERCIAL ( INDIA ) LTD 

_J 230 
9482 
6100 

171255 
4680 

81080 
372 

58077 
433 

3970 
859 

550 
160611 

1050 
13947 

134980 
36810 

540 
0 

1637 
30251 

0 

You may revert to the undersigned for clarification if any . 

Thanking You, 
for TSR~rashaw Consultants Private Lim i ted. 

Ashwini Kothare 
Demat <Operations> 
akothare@tsrdarashaw.com 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULTANTS PRIVATE. LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link In time India Private Limited) 

0 
10 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
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0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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_, . . 
CJA..RA..SHAVV 

Total So lutions R eposit ory 
CD BSE 
Date:02-DEC-19 

Dear Sir, 

To, 
I The Secretary , 

BSE Ltd. 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
2 nd floor, Dalal Street , 
Mumbai 
400001 _J 

UNIT: ARAMVSK INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENTS LTD1ASIAN PAINTS LIMITED,BAYER 
CROPSCIENCE LIMITED, AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED, BOMBAY CYCLE & MOTOR 
AGENCY LTD, BAL PHARMA LIMITED,BDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED, TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES 
LIMITED, TATA CHEMICALS L IMI TED, TATA MOTORS LIMITED , TATA MOTORS 
LIMITED,ECOPLAST LIMITED,DHRUV ESTATES LIMITED,CEAT LIMITED, TATA COFFEE 
LIMITED, THOMAS COOK <INDIA ) LIMITED,CHEMBOND CHEMICALS LIMITED, BLUE GREEN 
CONSTRUCTIONS & INVESTMENTS LTD, TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION 
LIMITED, INGERSOLL-RAND <INDIA) LIMITED, HONEYWELL AUTOMATION INDIA LIMITED, TATA 
TELESERVICES <MAHARASHTRA) LIMITED, HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
LIMITED,HUHTAMAKI PPL LIMITED,GOKAK TEXTILES LIMITED,GRINDWELL NORTON 
LIMITED,GOL OFFSHORE LIMITED, GALAXY CLOUD KITCHENS LIMITED, FORBES & CO. LTD 
<FOR MERLY FORBES GOKAK>,TATA ELXSI LIMITED, SIEMENS LIMITED, SKF INDIA 
L IMITED, SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED, SUMMIT SECURITIES LIMITED ,TRF 
LIMI TED, RALLIS INDIA LIMI TED, THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED, PIDILITE 
INDUSTRIES LIMITED, PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED, TATA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED,VOLTAS 
LIMITED, VINYL CHEMICALS<INDIA> LIMITED,VALECHA ENGINEERING LIMITED, TATA STEEL 
LIMITED, TATA STEEL LIMITED, TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LI MITED, THE TINPLATE COMPANY 
OF INDIA LIMITED, SUNSHIELD CHEMICALS LTD, TAYO ROLLS LIMITED,SARASWATI 
COMMERCIAL CINDIAJ LIMITED,WINRO COMMER CIAL C INDIA ) LTD , TITAN COMPANY 
LIMITED , BOMBAY OXYGEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED, TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED,NRC 
LIM ITED,NELCO LIMITED, TRENT LIM ITED,KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED,JEET MACHINE 
TOOLS LIMITED, ION EXCHANGE <INDIA> LIMITED, BETA-KAPPA INVESTMENTS LIMITED, BASF 
INDI A LIMITED 

REF : Details of Dematted/Rematted Securities . 

As per statutory re qu irement s we are to furnish details of Dematted I 
Rematte d securities to major St ock exchanges , every month wherever the 
s ecurities are registered. The certs ha ve been mut i lated/cancelled 
after d ue verification. We enclose herewith a floppy contai ning 
details v i z. Certific ate n os, Distinctive Nos, No of Securities 
Demat ted/ Re matted for the date range 01-NOV-19 to 30-NOV-19 for the 
above mentioned companies. 

~ 4 

B-S~E L_TD. 
INWARD S~CTt-QN 

0 2 DEC 2019 
CONTE~ 

siGH-
' 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link In time India Private Limited) · 

6-10 Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 4000 11 
' CIN - U74999MH20 18PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91226656 8494 

E-mail : csg-\}nit@tsrdarashaw.com Website: www.tsrdarashaw.com 

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.0Q a.m. to 3.30 p.m 



• ' 

CJA.RA.SHA.VV 
T otal Solutio ns Repository 

CD BSE 

I Details of Dematt ed / Rematted Securities 

Company Name No . of holdings No . of holdings 
dematted rematted 

ARAMUSK INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENTS 
LTD 
ASIAN PAINTS LIMITED 
AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED 
BAL PHARMA LIMITED 
BASF INDIA LIMITED 
BAYER CR OPSCIENCE L I MI TED 
BDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
BETA-KAPPA INVESTMENTS LI MITED 
BLUE GREEN CONSTRUCTIONS & 
INVESTMENTS LTD 
BOMB AY CYCLE & MOZOR AGENCY LTD 
BOMBAY OXYGEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
CEAT LIMITED 
CHEMBOND CHEMICALS LIMITED 
DHRUV ESTATES LIMITED 
ECOPLAST LIMITED 
FORBES L CO . LTD <FORMERLY FORBES 
GOKAK> 
GALAXY CLOUD KITCHENS LIMITED 
GOKAK TEXTILES LIMITED 
GOL OFFSHORE LIMITED 
GRINDWELL NORTON LIMITED 
HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
LIMITED 
HONEYWELL AUTOMATION INDIA LIMITED 
HUHTAMAKI PPL LIMITED 
INGERSOLL-RAND <INDIA) LIMITED 
ION EXCHANGE <IND IA> LIMITED 
JEET MACHINE TOOLS LIMITED 
KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LI MI TED 
NELCO LIMITED 
NRC LIMITED 
PAREKH ALUMINEX L I MITED 
PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
RALLIS INDIA LIMITED 
SARASWATI COMMERCIAL [INDIA] LIMITED 
SIEMENS LIMITED 
SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED 
SKF INDIA LI MI TED 
SUMMIT SECURITIES ~IMITED 
SUNSHIELD CHEMICALS LTD 
TATA CHEMICALS LIMI TED 
TATA COFFEE LIMITED 

_J 0 

17833 
663 

3178 
178 
116 

1100 
0 
0 

62 
15 

279 
0 
0 
0 

130 

0 
41 

745 
2000 
1000 

445 
1140 

100 
707 

0 
25380 

240 
0 
0 

8058 
0 
0 

6705 
4870 
1120 

11 7 
0 

8888 
37470 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULT ANTS PRIVATE.LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link lntime lndia Private Limited) 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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, 

CJA..RA..SHA..VV 
Total S o lutions Repository 

CD BSE 

I Details of Dematted/Rematted Securities 

Company Name No . of ho l dings No. of holdin g s 
dematted r e matted 

TATA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 
TATA CONSULTANCY SERV I CES LIMITED 
TATA ELXSI LIMITED 
TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LIMITED 
TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LIM ITED 
TATA STEEL LIM ITED 
TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED 
TATA TELESERVI CES <MAHARASHTRA> 
LIMITED 
TAYO ROLLS LIMITED 
THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED 
THE TINPLATE COMPANY OF INDIA LIMITED 
THOMAS COOK <INDIA> LIMITED 
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED 
TRENT LIMITED 
TRF LIMITED 
VALECHA ENGINEERING LIMITED 
VI NYL CHEMICALS <INDIA ) LIMITED 
VOLTAS LIMITED 
WINRO COMMERCIAL ( INDIA ) LTD 

_J 110 
2323 
4 100 

10430 
() 

11 
39566 
27736 

271 
620 

0 

450 
79848 

780 
480 

39700 
20350 

498 
0 

7 00 
5520 

0 

You ma y revert t o the undersigned for clarif ication if any . 

Thanking You , 
for TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited . 

r 
Ashwini Kothare 
Demat <Operations > 
akothare@tsrdarash a w.com 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULTANTS PRIVATE.LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link lntime India Private Limited) 
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0 
0 
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.-
, . . 

CJA..RA..SHAVV 
Total Solutions Repository 

To, 
The Secretary , 
The Central Depositories Service s Ltd 
Marat hon Futurex, Unit No 2501 25th flr 
A-Wi.ng , Mafatlal Mills Compoun d, 
N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower Pare li 
Mu mbai 400013 _J 

CD CDSL 
Date :02-DEC- 19 

RECEIVED 
CENTRAL DEPOSl"f"' J't _, . 
SEf'Nl CES (!~filiA) LTD. 

u L U-t: Li: ~j 

Contents not Vertfled 

Dear Sir, 

UNIT : ARAMUSK INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENTS LTD, ASIAN PA INTS 
LIMITED, BOMBAY CYCLE & MOTOR AGENCY LTD, TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION 
LIMITED, INGERSOLL-RAND <IND IA> LIMITED, HONEYWELL AUTOMATION INDIA LIMITED, TATA 
TELESERVICES <MAHARASHTRA > LIMITED, TATA ELXSI LIMITED, TATA MOTORS 
LIMITED,ECOPLAST LIMITED ,DHRUV ESTATES LIMITED,CEAT LIMITED, TATA COFFEE 
LIMITED, THOMAS COOK <INDIA> LIMITED, TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED, CHEMBOND CHEMICALS 
LIMITED, TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED, BLUE GREEN CONSTRUCT IONS & 
I NVESTMENTS LTD,THE·TINPLATE COMPANY OF INDIA LIM I TED,SUNSH IELD CHEMICALS 
LTD, SIEMENS LIMITED, SKF INDIA LIMITED,SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED , SUMMIT 
SECURITIES LIMITED,TRF LIMITED, RALLIS INDIA LIMITED, THE TATA POWER COMPANY 
LIMITED,PIDI LITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED, PAREKH ALUM INEX LIMITED, TAYO ROLLS 
LIMITED,SARASWATI COMMERCIAL CI ND IAJ LIMITED,WINRO COMMERCIAL < INDIA > 
LTD, TITAN COMPANY LIMITED,TATA COMMUNICATIONS LIMI TED,VOLTAS LIMITED, VINYL 
CHEMICALS<INDIA> LIMITED,VALECHA ENGINEERING LIMITED, TATA STEEL LIMITED, TATA 
STEEL LIMITED, TATA GLOB AL BEVERAGES LIMITED, BOMBAY OXYGEN I NVESTMENTS 
LIMITED.TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED,NRC LIMITED,NELCO LIMITED, TRENT 
LIMITED, KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED,JEET MACHINE TOOLS LIM ITED, ION EXCHANGE 
(IND IA ) LIM ITED.HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED,HUHTAMAKI PPL 
LIMITED.GOKAK TEXTILES LIMITED,GRINDWELL NORTON LI MITED,GOL OFFSHORE 
L IMITED, GALAX Y CLOUD KITCHENS LIMITED,FORBES & CO. LTD <FORMERLY FORBES 
GOKAK>,TATA MOTORS LIMITED,BDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED, BETA-KAPPA INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED.BAL PHARMA LIMI TED, BASF INDIA LIMITED, BAYER CROPSCIENCE 
LIMITED.AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED 

REF : Details of Dematted/Rematt ed Sec ur it ies. 

As per statutory re ~uirements we a r e to furnish det a ils of Dematted I 
Rematted securities to major Stock e xchanges, every month wher ever the 
securities are registered . The certs have been mutilated /c ancelled 
after due verification. We enclose herewith a floppy c ontaining 
details viz. Certific a te nos , Distinctive Nos , No of Securities 
Dematted/Rematted for the date range 01-NOV-19 to 30- NOV-19 for the 
above mentioned companies . 

' '· ,. 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULT ANTS PRIVATE LI~TED 
(Subsidiary of Link lntime India Private Limited) 

\ 

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400011 
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Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m 



.' 

IJrl CJA.RA.SHAVV 
Tota l Solutio n s R e pository 

I Details o f Dematted/Rematted Securiti 

Company Name 

ARAMUSK INFRASTRUCTUR E INVESTMENTS 
LTD 
ASIAN PAINTS LIMITED 
AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED 
BAL PHARMA LIMITED 
BASF INDIA LIMITED 
BAYER CROPSCIENCE L IMI TED 
BDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
BETA-KAPPA INVESTMENTS LIMITED 
BLUE GREEN CONSTRUCTIONS & 
INVESTMENTS LTD 
BOMBAY CYCLE & MOTOR AGENCY LTD 
BOMBAY OXYGEN INVES TMENTS L IMITED 
CEAT LIM I TED 
CHEMBOND CHEMICALS LIMITED 
DHRUV ESTATES LIMITED 
ECOPLAST LIMITED 
FORBES L CO. LTD <FORMERLY FORBES 
GO!!..AK ) 
GALA XY CLOUD KI TCHENS LI MITED 
GOKAK TEXTILES LIMITED 
GOL OFFSHORE LIMITED 
GRINDWELL NORTON LIMITED 
HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCT ION COMPANY 
LIMITED 
HONEYWELL AUTOMAT I ON INDIA LIMITED 
HUHTAMAKI PPL LIMITED 
INGERSOLL-RAND <INDIA> LIMITED 
ION EXCHANGE (INDIA> LIMITED 
JEET MACHINE TOOLS LIMITED 
KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED 
NELCO LIMITED 
NRC LIMITED 
PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED 
PIDI L ITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
RALLIS INDIA LIMITED 
SARASWATI COMMERCIAL [INDIAJ LIMITED 
SIEMENS LIMITED 
SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED 
SKF INDIA LIMITED 
SUMMIT SECURITIES L IMITED 
SUNSHIELD CHEMICALS LTD 
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED 
TATA COFFEE LIMITED 

No. 
dema 

_J 

17833 
663 

3178 
178 
1 • , .10 

1100 
0 
0 

62 
1 5 

279 
0 
0 
0 

130 

0 
41 

745 
2000 
1000 

445 
1140 

100 
707 

0 
25380 

240 
0 
0 

8058 
0 
0 

6705 
4870 
1120 

117 
0 

8888 
37470 

CD CDSL !i 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULTANTS PRIV ATE_LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link lntime India Private Limited) 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

6-1 0, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 4000 11 
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494 

E-mail ~ csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com 

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m 



< 
CJA..RA..SHA..VV 

T otal Solutions Repository 
CD CDSL ~ 

( Details of Dematted/Rematted Securities 

Camp an1J Name No . of holdings No . of holdings 
dematted rematted 

TATA COMMUNICATIONS L IMITED 
TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED 
TATA ELXSI LIMITED 
TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LIMITED 
TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED 
TATA TELESERVICES <MAHARASHTRA> 
LIMITED 
TAYO ROLLS LIMITED 
THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIM ITED 
THE TINPLATE COMPANY OF INDIA LIMITED 
THOMAS COOK <INDIA> LIMITED 
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED 
TRENT LIMITED 
TRF LIMITED 
VALECHA ENGINEERING LI MITED 
VINYL CHEMICALS<INDIA> LIMITED 
VOLTAS LIMITED 
WINRO COMMERCIAL < INDIA ) LTD 

_J 110 
2323 
4100 

10430 
0 

11 
39566 

271 
27736 

620 
0 

450 
79848 

780 
480 

39700 
20350 

498 
0 

700 
5520 

0 

You may revert to the undersigned for clarification if any. 

Thanking You, 
for TSR Daras haw Consultants Private L imite d. 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

y 
Ashwini Kothare 

RE f g.~~0';f? .J -..Y 
~i.~~es ( INOlA) L. TO. 

Demat <Operations) 
akothare@tsrdarashaw. com U I. Dt·C 1019 

Contents not Vertfled 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULT ANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited) 

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi {W), Mumbai - 40001 1 
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel. : +91 226656 8484 Fax : +91226656 8494 

E-mail :. csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com 
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Dear Sir, 

. ~ 

CJA..RA..SHAVV 
Total SGJlutions Repository 

To, 
I The Secretary, 

The National Stock Exchange 
Exchange Plaza 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E) 
Mumbai _J 

NS NSE 
Date:02-DEC-19 

UNIT: ASIAN PAINTS LIMI TED, THOMAS COOK <INDIA> LIMITED1CEAT 
LIMITED, TATA MOTORS LIMITED, TITAN COMPANY LIMITED, TATA COMMUNICATIONS 
LIMITED,VOLTAS LIMITED, VINYL CHEMICALS<INDIA> LIMITED,VALECHA ENGINEERING 
LIMITED, TATA STEEL LIM ITED, TATA STEEL LIMITED, TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES 
LIMITED, TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED,NRC LIMITED,NELCO LIMITED. TRENT 
LIMITED. KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED, TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION 
LIMITED, INGERSOLL-RAND <INDIA> LIMITED, HONEYWELL AUTOMATION IND IA LIMITED , TATA 
TELESERVI CES <MAHARASHTRA> LIMI TED, HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
LIMITED,HUHTAMAKI PPL LIMITED,GRINDWELL NORTON LIMITED,GOL OFFSHORE 
LIMITED.TATA ELXSI LIMITED, THE TINPLATE COMPANY OF INDIA LIMITED.SI EMENS 
LIMITED, SKF INDIA LIMITED,SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMI TED, SUMMIT SECURITIES 
LIMITED, RALL I S INDIA LIMITED, THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED,PIDILITE 
INDUSTRIES LIMITED.PAREKH ALUMINEX L IMITED , TATA MOTORS LIMITED.TATA COFFEE 
LIMITED, TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED.BAL PHARMA LIMITED, BASF INDIA LIMITED, TATA 
CONSULTANCY SERVI CES LIMITED 

REF : Details of Dematted/Rematted Securities. 

As per statutory requirements we are to furnish details of Dematted I 
Rematted s ecuritie s to maj or Stock exchanges. every month wherever the 
securities are registered. The cert s have been muti l at ed /c ancelled 
after due verif ication. We enclose herewith a floppy containing 
details viz. Certificate nos, Distinctive Nos, No of Securities 
Dematted/Rematted fo r the date range 01-NOV-19 to 30-NOV-19 for the 
above me ntioned companies. 

\ 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULT ANTS PRIVATE LI~TED 
(Subsidiary of Link lntime India Private Limited) 

6-10 Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 40001 I 
' CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91226656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494 

E-mail: csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com 

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m 

I. 
I 



llDA..RAsHA.vv NS NSE 
De ta i tb&c31 ~tll~1tt~ ff!~ '1lle ~™ i ~ r i t i es 

" ----------------------------------------------------------------------
Company Name No. of holdings No. of holdin gs 

dematted remat ted 

ASIAN PAINTS LIMITED 
BAL PHARMA ["CIMITED 
BASF INDIA LIMITED 
CEAT LIMITED 
GOL OFFSHORE LIMITED 
GRINOWELL NORTON LIMITED 
HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED 
HONEYWELL AUTOMAT I ON INDIA LIMITED 
HUHTAMAKI PPL LIMITED 
INGERSOLL-RAND <INDIA) LIMITED 
KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED 
NELCO LIMITED 
NRC LIMITED 
PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED 
PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
RALLIS INDIA LIMITED 
SIEMENS LIMITED 
SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED 
SKF INDIA L IMITED 
SUMMIT SECURITIES LIMITED 
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED 
TATA COFFEE LIMITED 
TATA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 
TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED 
TATA ELXSI LIMITED 
TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LIMITED 
TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LIMI TED 
TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED 
TATA TELESERVICES <MAHARASHTRA> LIMITED 
THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED 
THE TINPLATE COMPANY OF INDIA LIMITED 
THOMAS COOK CINDIA > LIMITED 
TITAN COMPANY L IM I TED 
TRENT LIMITED 
VALECHA ENGINEERING LIMITED 
VINYL CHEMICALSCINDIA ) LIMITED 
VOLTAS LIMI TED 

31760 
0 

2897 
1031 
490 

1 1950 
_J 11700 

636 
3780 
2100 
1720 
200 

0 
0 

10968 
11610 
22205 

2885 
4802 

54 
13179 
13860 

230 
9482 
6100 

171255 
4680 

8 1080 
372 

58077 
433 

3970 
859 

160611 
105 0 

1.3947 
134980 
36810 

0 
1637 

3025 1 

You may revert to the undersigned for clarification if any. 

Thanking You , 

for TSR ·Dj;aw Consultants Private Limited . 

Ashwini Kothare 
Demat COper~tions> 

akothar e@tsrdarash a w. com 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULTANTS PRIV ATE_LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link In time India Private Limited) 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

10 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

1440 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Dear Sir, 

J . . 
Cl~R~SHAVV \CO-PYl 

Total S o lutions Repository 

To, 
r The Secretary, 

The National Stock Exchange 
Exchange Plaza 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E) 
Mumbai _J 

CD NSE 
Date:02- DEC-19 

UNIT: ASIAN PAINTS LIMI TED, THOMAS COOK <INDIA> LIMITED,CEAT 
LIM ITED, TATA MOTORS LIMITED, TITAN COMPANY LIMITED , TATA COMMUNICATIONS 
LIMITED,VOLTAS LIMITED, VINYL CHEMICALSCINDIA > LIMITED,VALECHA ENGINEERING 
LIMITED, TATA STEEL LIMITED, TATA STEEL LIMITED, TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES 
LIMITED, TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED,NRC LIMITED,NELCO LIMITED, TRENT 
LIMITED, KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED,TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION 
LIMITED, INGERSOLL-RAND <INDIA) LIMITED, HONEYWELL AUTOMATION IND I A L IMITED, TATA 
TELESER VICES <MAHARABHTRA) LIMITED, HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
LIMITED,HUHTAMAKI PPL LIMITED , GRINDWELL NORTON LIMITED,GOL OFFSHORE 
LIMITED, TATA ELXSI LIMITED, THE TINPLATE COMPANY OF INDIA LIM ITED, SIEMENS 
LIMITED, SKF INDIA LIMITED,SIYARAM SILK MILLS LIMITED, SUMMIT SECURITIES 
LIMITED, RALLI S INDIA LIMITED, THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED,PIDILITE 
INDUSTRIES LIMITED, PAREKH ALUMINEX LIM ITED, TATA MOTORS LIMITED, TATA COFFEE 
LIMITED, TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED, BAL PHARMA LIMITED, BASF INDIA LIMITED, TATA 
CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED 

REF : Details of Dematted / Rematted Securities. 

As per statutory re~uirements we are to furnish details of Dematted I 
Rematted securities to major Stock exchanges, every month wherever the 
securities are registered . The certs ha v e be e n mutil a te d /cancelled 
after due verificati on . We enclose herewith a floppy conta ining 
details viz. Certificate nos , Distinct i ve Nos, No of Securities 

. Dematted/Rematted for the date range 01-NOV- 19 to 30-NOV- 19 for t he 
above mentioned companies. 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULT ANTS PRIVATE LllYIITED 
(Subsidiary of-Link lntime India Private Limited) 
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CJ~R~SHA\Jv CD NSE 

~ ----------------------------------------------------------------------
Company Name No . of holdings No . of holdings 

dematted rematted 

ASIAN PAINTS LIMITED 
BAL PHARMAfCIMITED 
BASF INDIA LIMITED 
CEAT LIMITED 
GOL OFFSHORE LIMITED 
GR INDWELL NORTON LIMITED 
HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED 
HONEYWELL AUTOMATION INDIA LIMITED 
HUHTAMAKI PPL LIMITED 
INGERSOLL-RAND <INDIA> LIMITED 
KANSAI NEROLAC PAINTS LIMITED 
NELCO LIMITED 
NRC LIMITED 
PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED 
PIDILITE INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
RALLIS INDIA LIMITED 
SIEMENS LIMITED 
SIYARAM SILK MILLS ~IMITED 
SKF INDIA LIMITED 
SUMM I T SECUR ITIES LIMI TED 
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED 
TATA COFFEE LIMITED 
TATA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 
TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED 
TATA ELXSI LIMITED 
TATA GLOBAL BEVERAGES LIMITED 
TATA INVESTMENT CORPORAT ION LIMI TED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LIMITED 
TATA STEEL LONG PRODUCTS LIMITED 
TATA TELESERVICES (MAHARASHTRA> LIMITED 

. THE TATA POWER COMPANY LIMITED 
THE TINPLATE COMPANY OF INDIA LIMITED 
THOMAS COOK <INDIA) LIMITED 
TITAN COMPANY LIMITED 
TRENT LIMITED 
VALECHA ENGINEERING LIMITED 
VINYL CHEMICALSCINDIA> LIM ITED 
VOLTAS LIMITED 

_J 

17833 
3178 

178 
279 
745 

2000 
1000 

445 
1140 

100 
2538 0 

240 
0 
0 

8058 
0 

6705 
4870 
1120 

117 
8888 

37470 
110 

2323 
4100 

10430 
0 

11 
39566 
27736 

271 
620 

0 
79848 

780 
480 

39700 
20350 

0 
700 

5520 

Yo u may revert to the undersigned for clarificati on if any. 

Thanki n g You. 
for TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited . 

Ashwini tare 
Demat <Operations> 
akothare@tsrdarashaw.com 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LI~ITED 
(Subsidiary of Link lntime India Private Limited) 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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0 
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6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400011 
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91226656 8484 Fax : +91226656 8494 

E-mail: csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website: www.tsrdarashaw.com 

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m 


